MERCURY (225 [DFI])
Serial Mbr Range: 06530000 THRU 0G 750233 (USA)

A = TO FUEL PUMP
B = TO ADAPTOR PLATE
C =TO PRESSURE SENSOR

At 2 Cyole Cutboard Oil {82-13240A24)

=T Loctie ACAEET Refaining Compound [$2-806833)

Fe=Tr 500 wileflon [me-azsa07anz)

19082

¥ Cylinder Block and End Cap

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1
1 fetetal 9811427 | CYLIMDER BLOCK, 1 [200) 1
2 16 90350 3] STUD,[M10=1.5= B4) 4 1
3 16 25443 1| STUD, (M10% 1.5 155 g 1
4 22 32802 2| PLUG, Pipe [125-27] Brass 1 1
5 22 42867 1| FITTIMG, Pipe [.¥50-14 Brass] |1 1
f B24857 2| WATER DEFLECTOR f 1
7 21 43278 1| CHECE WalvE 1 1
g 32 8307BE109) HOSE, [57.00 Inches Bulk] [6 1M, |1 1
3 22 822763 COMMECTOR 1 1
10 M55 MWOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plug |1 1
11 17 E7296 PIM 3 1
12 17 43044 PIM, Dowel [.375 » .B25] Mwithou| 1 1
13 22 824502 1| COMMECTOR g 1
14 21 42658 5| CHECK WVALYE 2 1
15 22 A56842| ELBOW 1 1
16 19 850309 PLUG f 1
17 10 818934 35| SCREW, [MB3 x 28] 12 1
18 21 2155923 4| CHECK WVALWE 2 1
19 10 824461 80| SCREW, (M10 % 80) a 1
20 35 834808 3| STRAINER 2 1
21 821583 PIN 1 1
22 32 99130122 TUBING, [20.00 Feet Bulk] [22-1.]1 1
23 32 99130122 TUBING, [20.00 Feet Bulk] [3-34¢)1 1
24 M55 |MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plug-Seriz| 1
25 54 816311 | CABLE TIE, [3.00 Inches] 4
26 32 856822 33| TUBIMG, [17.00 Inches Bulk] [3-1/|1 1
27 54 216311 | CABLE TIE, [2.00 Inches] 2
28 12 8567V 'WASHER, (406 ».750 = .105) 10
29 11 40026 B/MUT 10
30 821225 1|BRACKET 1
Kl 10 821300 16| 5CREW, [ME = 18] 2
32 222486 GUIDE BRACKET 1
EX] 828558 1|ENCODER 1
M 10 2821045 10| SCREW, (M5 = 10] 1
35 1171 97874 4|END CAP ASSEMEBLY 1
36 25 E2700| 0O-RIMG, [3.250 Inzaide Diameter] |1 13
ar 26 230898| OIL SEAL 2 1
] 10 821300 20| SCREW, [ME = 20] 4 1
29 8556714 2| PLATE ASSEMBLY 1

2

hIC T

MOT SOl O CODADATE b i1




